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RESEARCH GRANT SUBMISSION FORM
All proposals submitted to the Angelman Syndrome Foundation for project funding consideration must use the following form and format. All sections must be completed and no sections may be deleted or omitted.  
Submission Deadline: Annually—October 15 and April 15, 11:59 p.m. CT
Submit completed proposal in one (1) file .pdf format to:
ebraun@angelman.org
Eileen Braun, Executive Director 

Angelman Syndrome Foundation, Inc. 
Subject line to read: ASF MM_20XX General RFP Submission
File name to read: PI’s last name_MM_20XX_Gen_RFP.pdf 

Font: Calibri

Font Size: Not less than 10pt
Submitting Organization





Institution: 
Address 1: 
Address 2: 
City:           ST/Province:                       Zip: 
Country: 
Title of Proposed Research: 
Total Amount Requested: $$ (US): 


Proposed Duration: ___ 1 Year
   ___ 2 Years

               

Desired Starting Date:   /  /    (MM/DD/YYYY)

Proposed Ending Date:   /  /   (MM/DD/YYYY)
Principle Investigator:




Department:  



Phone Number: 
Email Address:




Institutional Contact – Grants/Sponsored Research Division: 
Name: 
Phone:

Email: 
Checks Made Payable to: 
Send Checks to (no PO Box #’s):




Institution:






Address 1:






Address 2:






City:     , ST/Province      Zip:



Country:







Send Award Notice to:

Institution:






Address 1:






Address 2:






City:     , ST/Province:      Zip:




Country:  
	ABSTRACT AND SUMMARY OF PROPOSED RESEARCH 

(limit 375 words)


	LAY ABSTRACT AND SUMMARY OF PROPOSED RESEARCH 

Description of abstract and summary should be understood by a wide lay audience of AS stakeholders including donors and families, as well as the general public, and will be published by ASF should the proposal be funded.
(limit 375 words)


	SPECIFIC AIMS AND HYPOTHESES (limit 1 page)


	BACKGROUND, SIGNIFICANCE AND PRELIMINARY DATA (limit 3 pages)


	RESEARCH PLAN AND METHODS (limit 5 pages)

	For each aim indicate: 
1. Rationale                2. Experimental Design                3. Expected and Alternative Outcomes                 4. Timeframe for Completion


	Potential Impact on AS Research and/or on the Care/Treatment of Those with Angelman Syndrome 

(provide up to two paragraphs)


	Potential Impact on AS Research and/or on the Care/Treatment of Those with Angelman Syndrome
Lay Description
Description of Impact and Care/Treatment should be understood by a wide lay audience of AS stakeholders including donors and families, as well as the general public, and will be published by ASF should the proposal be funded. 

(provide up to two paragraphs)


	CITED REFERENCES


	YEAR 1 BUDGET PROPOSAL AND JUSTIFICATION

	Description
	Amount (in US $$)

Year 1

	          Direct Expenses Year 1

	
	Personnel Year 1

	1
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     

	
	Supplies Year 1

	4
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     

	8
	Travel (to include presentation at national ASF meeting) Year 1 
Total travel expenses for Year 1 and Year 2 not to exceed $1,500 USD
	     

	
	Tests and/or Other Expenses Year 1
	

	9
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     

	11
	     
	     

	12
	     
	     

	13
	     
	     

	14
	     
	     

	          Subtotal Direct Expenses Year 1
	     

	
	
	

	
	Indirect Costs (limited to up to 10%) Year 1
	Amount (in US $$)
Year 1

	1
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     

	Subtotal Indirect Expenses Year 1
	     

	

	Total Direct and Indirect Expenses Year 1
	     


	YEAR 2 BUDGET PROPOSAL AND JUSTIFICATION

	Description
	Amount (in US $$)

	          Direct Expenses
Year 2

	
	Personnel Year 2

	1
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     

	
	Supplies Year 2

	4
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     

	8
	Travel (to include presentation at national ASF meeting) Year 1 

Total travel expenses for Year 1 and Year 2 not to exceed $1,500 USD
	     

	
	Tests and/or Other Expenses Year 2
	

	9
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     

	11
	     
	     

	12
	     
	     

	13
	     
	     

	14
	     
	     

	          Subtotal Direct Expenses Year 2
	     

	
	
	

	
	Indirect Costs (limited to up to 10%) Year 2
	Amount (in US $$)

	1
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     

	Subtotal Indirect Expenses Year 2
	     

	

	Total Direct and Indirect Expenses Year 2
	     


	Other Budgetary Information Required

	Description
	Amount (in US $$)

	1
	Total Cost of Entire Project (Year 1 & 2)
	     

	2
	Total ASF Support (Requested for this Project) (Year 1 & 2)
	     

	Other Funding Support for this Project – Please list each funding source separately; 

list funding amount for each listed funding source

	3
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     

	(Line 1 should equal Total ASF support plus all additional funding support for this project)


	BIOGRAPHICAL SKETCH

Provide a biographical sketch for the Principle Investigator and Co-Investigators. Use an NIH style format. Do not exceed four pages.


	RESEARCH SUPPORT

List selected ongoing or completed (during the last three years) research projects (federal and non-federal support). Begin with the projects that are most relevant to the research proposed in this application. Briefly indicate the overall goals of the projects and your role (PI, Co-Investigator, Consultant, etc) in the research project. Do not list award amounts or percent effort in projects. 
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